Scheda Tecnica 

Bernardi Massimo

Nato il 10/05/1964
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Esordio il 24/09/2006

Challenger – Holder 3 - 2

	EDIZIONE
	SQUADRA
	PRESENZE
	RETI
	MEDIA


	pos. fin

	1994/95
	ND
	
	
	
	

	1995/96
	ND
	
	
	
	

	1996/97
	ND
	
	
	
	

	1997/98
	ND
	
	
	
	

	1998/99
	ND
	
	
	
	

	1999/00
	ND
	
	
	
	

	2000/01
	ND
	
	
	
	

	2001/02
	ND
	
	
	
	

	2002/03
	ND
	
	
	
	

	2003/04
	ND
	
	
	
	

	2004/05
	ND
	
	
	
	

	2005/06
	ND
	
	
	
	

	2006/07
	CHALLENGER
	23
	4
	6,25
	8° 

	2007/08
	CHALLENGER
	29
	7
	6,47
	5° 

	TOTALI
	
	52
	11
	6,36
	


